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from Canada 
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PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served May 11, 2017. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of The Boeing Company: 
 
Patrick J. McLain, Esq. 
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP 
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-663-6000 –voice 
202-663-6363 – fax 
Patrick.mclain@wilmercutler.com 
 
On behalf of Bombardier Inc.: 
 
Shara Aranoff, Esq. 
Covington & Burling LLP 
850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20001-4956 
202-662-5997 – voice 
saranoff@cov.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of the Government of Quebec: 
 
Matthew J. Clark, Esq. 
Arent Fox LLP 
1717 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006-5344 
202-857-6066 – voice 
Matthew.clark@arentfox.com 
 
On behalf of Delta Air Lines, Inc.: 
 
Yohai Baisburd, Esq. 
Dentons US LLP 
1900 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006-1102 
202-408-3245 – voice 
Yohai.baisburd@dentons.com 
 
On behalf of Government of Canada: 
 
Daniel L. Porter, Esq. 
Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosle LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-452-7373 – voice 
202-452-7333 – fax 
dporter@curtis.com 
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On behalf of Caisse de depot et placement du 
Quebec: 
 
H. Deen Kaplan, Esq. 
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
555 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
202-637-5799 – voice 
202-637-5910 – fax 
Deen.kaplan@hoganlovells.com 
 
On behalf of Airbus SAS and Airbus Americas, 
Inc.: 
 
Richard L.A. Weiner, Esq. 
Sidley Austin LLP 
1501 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
202-736-8000 – voice 
202-736-8711 – fax 
rweiner@sidley.com 
 
On behalf of the European Commission: 
 
Sibylle Zitko, Esq. 
European Union 
2175 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037-1831 
202-862-9500 – voice 
202-429-1766 – fax 
Sibylle.Zitko@eeas.europa.eu 
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